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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR
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A001872027 SOURIK  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  20  131.20  97.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701071 SAGAR  MAHATA Male No  2 2 UR  1  127.20  93.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916757 JAYASHREE  BERA Female No  3  1 3 SC  1  126.90  93.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959183 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Female No  4 4 UR  4  126.30  91.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254384 BISWAJIT  MAHATA Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  2  123.70  91.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622403 DIPESH  BHUNIYA Male No  6 6 UR  4  123.40  90.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002298 SANATAN  MAHATA Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  2  119.40  87.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847176 ANUBRATA  PRADHAN Male No  8  3 8 OBC-B  5  115.80  84.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297420 RIYA  MAHATO Female No  9  4 9 OBC-B  2  112.90  80.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194377 SANTU  SHIL Male No  10 10 UR  13  112.80  80.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077097 DEBTIRTHA  DEBSINGHA Male No  11 11 UR  2  112.70  80.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090665 RAJESH  MAHATA Male No  12  5 12 OBC-B  6  111.80  80.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571195 SUVAM  PRADHAN Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  3  107.30  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182068 TRISHNA  MAITY Female No  14 14 UR  3  106.10  74.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002163364 BISWAJIT  HANSDA Male No  15  1 15 ST  2  103.60  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506062 HITESH  MAHATA Male No  16  7 16 OBC-B  3  103.60  72.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847824 SOURAV  SATPATHI Male No  17 17 UR  8  101.70  70.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455982 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  4  100.50  77.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761190 ARIJIT  SINHA Male No  19 19 UR  3  99.70  71.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158688 RIYA  DUTTA Female No  20 20 UR  7  98.30  70.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374972 SWASTIKA  MAHATA Female No  21  8 21 OBC-B  6  96.50  64.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752135 BISHNUPADA  MAHATA Male No  22  9 22 OBC-B  1  94.30  65.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283322 GOUTAM  MAHATA Male No  23  10 23 OBC-B  3  93.70  65.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999800 AJAY  MAHATA Male No  24  11 24 OBC-B  9  92.40  65.00  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130879 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  25  12 25 OBC-B  6  92.10  60.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258097 ANUSHIKHA  GHOSH Female No  26 26 UR  5  90.50  60.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417612 SAMIR  MAHATA Male No  27  13 27 OBC-B  3  89.30  60.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652260 ARGHADIP  SENAPATI Male No  28 28 UR  5  88.30  60.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001288149 ANANYA  MAHATA Female No  29  14 29 OBC-B  10  87.50  60.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258561 BABITA  MAHATA Female No  30  15 30 OBC-B  3  86.10  58.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379895 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  31  16 31 OBC-B  4  85.90  56.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358089 ARINDAM  MAHATA Male No  32  17 32 OBC-B  3  80.50  55.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295927 SANJIB  MAHATA Male No  33  18 33 OBC-B  10  80.00  51.00  72.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573790 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  34 34 UR  2  79.00  56.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138745 SUBHADIP  MAHATA Male No  35  19 35 OBC-B  5  77.00  50.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743894 SUBHANKAR  MAHATA Male No  36 36 UR  11  72.90  50.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030079 KISHAN  DANDAPAT Male No  37 37 UR  5  71.30  44.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259260 ABHIJIT  MAHATA Male No  38  20 38 OBC-B  4  66.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424398 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  39  21 39 OBC-B  7  65.80  43.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954881 SOMNATH  KARI Male No  40  2 40 SC  4  65.30  43.00  57.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001254384 BISWAJIT  MAHATA Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  2  123.70  91.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002298 SANATAN  MAHATA Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  2  119.40  87.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847176 ANUBRATA  PRADHAN Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  5  115.80  84.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297420 RIYA  MAHATO Female No  9  4 4 OBC-B  2  112.90  80.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090665 RAJESH  MAHATA Male No  12  5 5 OBC-B  6  111.80  80.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571195 SUVAM  PRADHAN Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  3  107.30  76.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506062 HITESH  MAHATA Male No  16  7 7 OBC-B  3  103.60  72.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374972 SWASTIKA  MAHATA Female No  21  8 8 OBC-B  6  96.50  64.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752135 BISHNUPADA  MAHATA Male No  22  9 9 OBC-B  1  94.30  65.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283322 GOUTAM  MAHATA Male No  23  10 10 OBC-B  3  93.70  65.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999800 AJAY  MAHATA Male No  24  11 11 OBC-B  9  92.40  65.00  75.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130879 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  25  12 12 OBC-B  6  92.10  60.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417612 SAMIR  MAHATA Male No  27  13 13 OBC-B  3  89.30  60.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288149 ANANYA  MAHATA Female No  29  14 14 OBC-B  10  87.50  60.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000258561 BABITA  MAHATA Female No  30  15 15 OBC-B  3  86.10  58.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379895 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  31  16 16 OBC-B  4  85.90  56.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358089 ARINDAM  MAHATA Male No  32  17 17 OBC-B  3  80.50  55.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295927 SANJIB  MAHATA Male No  33  18 18 OBC-B  10  80.00  51.00  72.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138745 SUBHADIP  MAHATA Male No  35  19 19 OBC-B  5  77.00  50.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259260 ABHIJIT  MAHATA Male No  38  20 20 OBC-B  4  66.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424398 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  39  21 21 OBC-B  7  65.80  43.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001916757 JAYASHREE  BERA Female No  3  1 1 SC  1  126.90  93.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954881 SOMNATH  KARI Male No  40  2 2 SC  4  65.30  43.00  57.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002163364 BISWAJIT  HANSDA Male No  15  1 1 ST  2  103.60  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


